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Rangliste der Galopprennbahnen

nach Startpferden je Rennen

Rennort
Baden-Baden
Hannover
Hamburg
Miinchen
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Magdeburg
Halle
Miilheim
Diisseldorf
Krefeld

Dortmund
Dresden

Koln

Leipzig

Bad Harzburg
Sonsbeck
Mannheim
Saarbriicken
Zweibriicken
Cuxhaven

Quakenbriick
Honzrath
Erbach
Billigheim

Stand:

Startpferde-Gesamt
724
623
441
456
514
255
131
290
525
199

590
171
648
149
294
13
117
79
34
22

36
35
18

7

13. Oktober 2025

Rennen
74
66
49
51
58
29
15
34
62
24

66
21
73
19
41

2
19
13

W A I

Startpferde je Rennen
9,78
9,43
9,00
8,94
8,86
8,79
8,73
8,52
8,46
8,29

8,19
8,14
8,00
7,84
7,17
6,50
6,15
6,07
5,66
5,50

5,14
5,00
4,50
2,33



